LOGIC* 1 O Key Telephone Sets
Profits now, more profits later.
These ten-button key telephone sets have the
features that will generate profits
now-and the options that will generate
additional profits - now and later.
Profits now from greater line handling capacity,
handsome styling, universal mounting,

TCI Library  www.telephonecollectors.info
LOGIC 1 O Key Telephone Sets
Ordering information
To order, specify quantity, product code number and product name.
Also specify the color code suffix for telephone sets : white (-20) or
chameleon gray (-35). Product code numbers and correct names are as
follows ; all remarks in parentheses are for your guidance only.
Telephone sets
QSK200B LOGIC 10 Key Telephone Set (rotary dial, 10 buttons)
QSK2200B LOGIC 10 Key Telephone Set (pushbutton dial, 10 buttons)
Faceplates
Color Rotary DIGITONE
dial dial
Dark brown P515626 P515726
Deep blue P515625 P515725
Deep green P515633 P515733
Sand P515632 P515732
Purple P515634 P515734
Shipping information
Each unit is packed in an individual carton measuring 83/4 in. (222 mm)
x 53/4 in . (146 mm) x 11 1/4in . (286 mm). Four individual cartons are packed
in one master shipping carton .